definition  and  for  which  a declaration  of zoning  lot has  been  approved  and  filed  in the  Office

of the  County  Recorder.

LOT,  CORNER:  A lot abutting  on two  (2) intersecting  or intercepting  streets  where  the

interior  angle  of intersection  or interception  does  not  exceed  one  hundred  thirty  five  degrees
(135o).

LOT,  INTERIOR:  A lot other  than  a corner  lot.

LOT  LINE:  A. Front:

1. The  front  boundary  line  of  a lot bordering  on the  street  or in the  case  of  a flag  lot, the

boundary  line  located  closest  to and  approximately  parallel  to the  street  upon  which  the